
Type of Action  Schuylerville  Stillwater 

Zoning compliance letter ($ 50.00)                                         

Demolition permit ($ 100.00)                                       

Sign permit  $ 3.00 per sq ft. rounded to whole number ($ 60.00)                                         

Solar permit ($ 50.00)                                                        ($ 100.00)                                       

Special use permit ($ 5.00)                                                          ($ 200.00)                                       

Trailer Park permit ($ 100.00)                                       

Mobile home replacement ($ 200.00)                                       

Building Permits  Schuylerville  Stillwater 

New Construction ($ 125.00)                                                             $100.00 plus $.25 per sq. ft.    total 
sq. ft 

Commercial Construction

 $200.00 plus $50.00 every $10,000 of 
estimated cost of construction not to 

exceed $2000.00 for permit fees under 
$5000 fee is $100.00 

 $200.00 plus $.25 per sq. ft.    total 
sq. ft 

Addition or renovation w/ living space over 
144 sq. ft.

 $60.00 plus $.10 per sq. ft.    total sq. 
ft. :  

Addition no living space ($ 60.00)                                          

New Roof ($ 75.00)                                                  ($ 75.00)                                          

Fence ($ 25.00)                                                        

Deck w/ footer or cantilevered  $50 does not specify ($ 75.00)                                          



Shed over 144 sq ft or pole barn  $60.00 does not specify size ($ 50.00)                                          

Building alteration. Outside renovation ($ 100.00)                                        

Above ground pool
($ 50.00)                                                        

($ 50.00)                                          

In ground pool ($ 100.00)                                        

Septic system replacement* ($ 150.00)                                        

Inspection for fuel burning appliance ($ 50.00)                                          

Renewal fee after 1 year  $50 no specifications on how long  ($ 50.00)                                          

New connection fee/ Water ($ 50.00)                                                        ($ 1,500.00)                                     

Larger taps / Water  $1500  A unit 

New multiple connection fee water  $50.00 business/multiple family/industrial  $1,500.00 + $1000 a unit 

New multiple connection fee Sewer  $1,500.00 + $1000 a unit 

New connection fee Sewer ($ 1,500.00)                                               

Larger taps / Sewer  $1,500 a unit 

Garage ($ 60.00)                                                        



Replacement  of water main,water line, 
sewer line 

($ 5.00)                                                          

Replacement  of water heater, water 
closet, lavatory 

($ 4.00)                                                          

Business Certificate of Occupancy
 $10.00 for every $10,000 of cost of 
construction minumum fee is $50.00 

Applications and Letters  Schuylerville  Stillwater 

Architectural Review ($ 150.00)                                                      

Area Variance ($ 75.00)                                                        

Compliance Letter
 $50 may have same meaning as stillwaters 
compliance permit 

Demolition

 $100 may have same meaning as stillwaters 
demolition permit 

Flood Letter ($ 15.00)                                                        

Site Plan review ($ 175.00)                                                      

Subdivisions ($ 100.00)                                                      

Use Variance ($ 200.00)                                                      

Operating Permits (some may not 
pertain to Schuylerville)

 Schuylerville  Stillwater 

Hazardous Material $15.00)



Flammable Finishes $15.00)

Fruit and Crop Ripening $15.00)

High-Piled Combustible Storage $15.00)

Tire Rebuilding and Tire Storage $15.00)

Welding and Other Hot Work $15.00)

Explosive and Fireworks $15.00)

Combust. Dust-Producing Ops $15.00)

Open Burning $10.00)

Mobile Food Preparation Vehicles $50.00)

Open Flames $10.00)

Fumigation and Insecticidal Fogging $15.00)

Tents, Temporary Special Event Structures And 
Other Membrane Structures

$5.00)

Sugarhouse Alternative Activity Provisions $10.00)

Outdoor events $100.00)

Energy Storage System $10.00)

Parking Garages $25.00)

Public displays of fireworks $50.00)

Facilities that store, handle, or use hazardous 
production materials

$15.00)



Assembly $15.00)



 CEO Mc Bride Dan Baker Michelle 
Campbell

Dan 
Carpenter

Tim Lebaron Whitney 
Colvin

($ 50.00)                                                 

($ 100.00)                                                

 $ 3.00 per sq ft. rounded to whole number 

($ 50.00)                                                        $50) $60)

($ 100.00)                                                $25) $10)

($ 100.00)                                                

($ 100.00)                                                $100) $100)

 Schuylerville DB MC DC TL WC

($ 125.00)                                                            

 $200.00 plus $50.00 every $10,000 of 
estimated cost of construction not to 

exceed $2000.00 for permit fees under 
$5000 fee is $100.00 

 $60.00 plus $.10 per sq. ft.    total sq. ft. :  $60) $60)

($ 60.00)                                                 $60) $60?

($ 75.00)                                                 $60) $60)

($ 25.00)                                                        

($ 50.00)                                                 



($ 60.00)                                                 

($ 100.00)                                                $60) $60)

($ 50.00)                                                  

($ 100.00)                                                

($ 150.00)                                                

($ 50.00)                                                 

($ 50.00)                                                 

 TBD 

 TBD 

 TBD 

 TBD $100)
$50 

business/multip
le 

family/industria
l

 TBD $100) $50)

 TBD 

($ 60.00)                                                        



 TBD $0) $0)

 TBD $0) $0)

 $10.00 for every $10,000 of cost of 
construction minumum fee is $50.00 

 TBD-To be discussed further 

 Schuylerville DB MC DC TL WC

($ 150.00)                                                      

($ 75.00)                                                        

$50)

$100)

($ 15.00)                                                        

($ 175.00)                                                      

($ 100.00)                                                      

($ 200.00)                                                      

 Schuylerville DB MC DC TL WC

$15.00)



$15.00)

$15.00)

$15.00)

$15.00)

$15.00)

$15.00)

$15.00)

$15.00)

$50.00)

$10.00)

$15.00)

$5.00)

$10.00)

$100.00)

$10.00)

$25.00)

$50.00)

$15.00)



$15.00)


