

Type of Action	Schuylerville	Stillwater
Zoning compliance letter		\$ 50.00
Demolition permit		\$ 100.00
Sign permit	\$ 3.00 per sq ft. rounded to whole number	\$ 60.00
Solar permit	\$ 50.00	\$ 100.00
Special use permit	\$ 5.00	\$ 200.00
Trailer Park permit		\$ 100.00
Mobile home replacement		\$ 200.00

Building Permits	Schuylerville	Stillwater
New Construction	\$ 125.00	\$100.00 plus \$.25 per sq. ft. total sq. ft
Commercial Construction	\$200.00 plus \$50.00 every \$10,000 of estimated cost of construction not to exceed \$2000.00 for permit fees under \$5000 fee is \$100.00	\$200.00 plus \$.25 per sq. ft. total sq. ft
Addition or renovation w/ living space over 144 sq. ft.		\$60.00 plus \$.10 per sq. ft. total sq. ft. :
Addition no living space		\$ 60.00
New Roof	\$ 75.00	\$ 75.00
Fence	\$ 25.00	
Deck w/ footer or cantilevered	\$50 does not specify	\$ 75.00

Shed over 144 sq ft or pole barn	\$60.00 does not specify size	\$ 50.00
Building alteration. Outside renovation		\$ 100.00
Above ground pool	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00
In ground pool		\$ 100.00
Septic system replacement*		\$ 150.00
Inspection for fuel burning appliance		\$ 50.00
Renewal fee after 1 year	\$50 no specifications on how long	\$ 50.00
New connection fee/ Water	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,500.00
Larger taps / Water		\$1500 A unit
New multiple connection fee water	\$50.00 business/multiple family/industrial	\$1,500.00 + \$1000 a unit
New multiple connection fee Sewer		\$1,500.00 + \$1000 a unit
New connection fee Sewer		\$ 1,500.00
Larger taps / Sewer		\$1,500 a unit
Garage	\$ 60.00	

Replacement of water main,water line, sewer line	\$ 5.00	
Replacement of water heater, water closet, lavatory	\$ 4.00	
Business Certificate of Occupancy	\$10.00 for every \$10,000 of cost of construction minimum fee is \$50.00	
Applications and Letters	Schuylerville	Stillwater
Architectural Review	\$ 150.00	
Area Variance	\$ 75.00	
Compliance Letter	\$50 may have same meaning as stillwaters compliance permit	
Demolition	\$100 may have same meaning as stillwaters demolition permit	
Flood Letter	\$ 15.00	
Site Plan review	\$ 175.00	
Subdivisions	\$ 100.00	
Use Variance	\$ 200.00	

Operating Permits (some may not pertain to Schuylerville)	Schuylerville	Stillwater
Hazardous Material		\$15.00

Flammable Finishes		\$15.00
Fruit and Crop Ripening		\$15.00
High-Piled Combustible Storage		\$15.00
Tire Rebuilding and Tire Storage		\$15.00
Welding and Other Hot Work		\$15.00
Explosive and Fireworks		\$15.00
Combust. Dust-Producing Ops		\$15.00
Open Burning		\$10.00
Mobile Food Preparation Vehicles		\$50.00
Open Flames		\$10.00
Fumigation and Insecticidal Fogging		\$15.00
Tents, Temporary Special Event Structures And Other Membrane Structures		\$5.00
Sugarhouse Alternative Activity Provisions		\$10.00
Outdoor events		\$100.00
Energy Storage System		\$10.00
Parking Garages		\$25.00
Public displays of fireworks		\$50.00
Facilities that store, handle, or use hazardous production materials		\$15.00

Assembly		\$15.00
----------	--	---------

CEO Mc Bride	Dan Baker	Michelle Campbell	Dan Carpenter	Tim Lebaron	Whitney Colvin
\$ 50.00					
\$ 100.00					
\$ 3.00 per sq ft. rounded to whole number					
\$ 50.00	\$50	\$60			
\$ 100.00	\$25	\$10			
\$ 100.00					
\$ 100.00	\$100	\$100			

Schuylerville	DB	MC	DC	TL	WC
\$ 125.00					
\$200.00 plus \$50.00 every \$10,000 of estimated cost of construction not to exceed \$2000.00 for permit fees under \$5000 fee is \$100.00					
\$60.00 plus \$.10 per sq. ft. total sq. ft. :	\$60	\$60			
\$ 60.00	\$60	\$60?			
\$ 75.00	\$60	\$60			
\$ 25.00					
\$ 50.00					

\$	60.00					
\$	100.00	\$60	\$60			
\$	50.00					
\$	100.00					
\$	150.00					
\$	50.00					
\$	50.00					
TBD						
TBD						
TBD						
TBD		\$100	\$50 business/multip			
TBD		\$100	\$50			
TBD						
\$	60.00					

TBD	\$0	\$0			
TBD	\$0	\$0			
\$10.00 for every \$10,000 of cost of construction mininum fee is \$50.00					
TBD-To be discussed further					
Schuylerville	DB	MC	DC	TL	WC
\$ 150.00					
\$ 75.00					
\$50					
\$100					
\$ 15.00					
\$ 175.00					
\$ 100.00					
\$ 200.00					

Schuylerville	DB	MC	DC	TL	WC
\$15.00					

\$15.00					
\$15.00					
\$15.00					
\$15.00					
\$15.00					
\$15.00					
\$15.00					
\$15.00					
\$50.00					
\$10.00					
\$15.00					
\$5.00					
\$10.00					
\$100.00					
\$10.00					
\$25.00					
\$50.00					
\$15.00					

\$15.00					
---------	--	--	--	--	--